
TOURNAMENT REPORT FORM IT3 

Federation Name of Tournament

GRE 34th European Club Cup

Country and Place of Tournament Starting date Ending date

Porto Carras Grand Resort, Chalkidiki 2018/10/12 2018/10/18

Organizer of the Tournament

European Chess Union

Contact Information (Address, phone, fax, E-mail) of the person responsible for information:

Number of Rounds Schedule (number of rounds/day) Rate(s) of play

7 90'/40m + 30'/end & 30"/move

Tournament Type Pairing System of a Swiss System Tournaments FIDE

Team Swiss System Manual  O   Person responsible 

Computerized   X       Program used Swiss-Manager

Special Remarks (exception in pairing, restart option, ……)

Chief Arbiter and contact information for Chief Arbiter (Address, phone, fax, E-mail):

IA Tomasz Delega (1108000)

Deputy Chief Arbiter IA Sotiris Logothetis 4203267; IA Jacobsen, Poul 1439014

Arbiter IA Dervieux, Dominique 654655

Arbiter IA Kytharidis, Argyrios 4214218

Arbiter IA Karali, Panagiota 4264584

Programm Swiss-Manager entwickelt und Copyright © von DI.Heinz Herzog, 1230 Wien Joh.Teufelg.39-47/7/9,

Mail:h.herzog@swiss-manager.at, Homepage http://swiss-manager.at, User:Milos Ruzic, 2018/11/21

Number
Number of 

Feds

Host Fed. 

players

Other Fed 

players
Type Number

Number of 

Feds

Host Fed. 

players

Other Fed 

players
Type

430

105

47

31

18

2

412

103

81

74

23

19

1

1

80

73

4

2

3

1

4

2

3

1

2

3

1

0

0

0

0

Rated Unrated

The organizer must provide this report form to each arbiter who has achieved a norm, his/her  

federation, the organizing  federation and the FIDE Secretariat

GM

IM

FM

WGM

WIM

WFM

4


