Federation GRE	1		Name of Tournament 34th European Club Cup									
Country and Place of Tournament Porto Carras Grand Resort, Cha					alkidiki				Starting date 2018/10/12		ding date 18/10/18	
Organizer of the Tournament European Chess Union												
Contact Information (Address, phone, fax, E-mail) of the person responsible for information:												
<u> </u>												
Number of Rounds Schedule 7				dule (num	e (number of rounds/day)				Rate(s) of play 90'/40m + 30'/end & 30"/move			
Tournament Type					Pairing System of a Swiss System Tournaments FIDE							
Team Swiss System					Manual O Person responsible							
Computerized X Program used Swiss-Manager												
Special Remarks (exception in pairing, restart option,)												
					Lou E il						Tai = i	
Type	Number	Numb Fed		lost Fed. players	Other Fed players	Туре	Nur	mber	Number of Feds	Host Fed. players	Other Fed players	
Rated	430	47	7	18	412	Unrated		4	4	0	4	
GM	105	31		2	103	WGM		2	2	0	2	
IM	81	23	3	1	80	WIM		3	3	0	3	
FM	FM 74 19 1 73 WFM 1 1 0 1										1	
Chief Arbiter and contact information for Chief Arbiter (Address, phone, fax, E-mail):												
IA Tomasz Delega (1108000)												
Deputy Chief Arbiter IA Sotiris Logothetis 4203267; IA Jacobsen, Poul 1439014												
Arbiter			IA De	rvieux,	Dominiqu	ıe 654655						
Arbiter		_	IA Ky	tharidis	s, Argyrios	s 4214218						
Arbiter IA Karali, Panagiota 4264584												

The organizer must provide this report form to each arbiter who has achieved a norm, his/her federation, the organizing federation and the FIDE Secretariat

Programm Swiss-Manager entwickelt und Copyright © von DI.Heinz Herzog, 1230 Wien Joh.Teufelg.39-47/7/9, Mail:h.herzog@swiss-manager.at, Homepage http://swiss-manager.at, User:Milos Ruzic, 2018/11/21